LMH6672
Dual, High Output Current, High Speed Op Amp
General Description
The LMH6672 is a low cost, dual high speed op amp capable
of driving signals to within 1V of the power supply rails. It
features the high output drive with low distortion required for
the demanding application of a single supply xDSL line
driver.

20016601
Figure 1
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC LMH6672MA LMH6672MA Rails M08A
LMH6672MAX LMH6672MA 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin PSOP LMH6672MR LMH6672MR Rails MRA08A
LMH6672MRX LMH6672MR 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin LLP LMH6672LD L6672LD 1k Units Tape and Reel LDC08A
LMH6672LDX L6672LD 4.5k Units Tape and Reel
January 2002
LM
H
6672